
Trades Maintenance Work Order Backlog
Created Finished Created - Finished Backlog

Monthly Totals 1078 1060May 13 18 255

1010 938June 13 72 327

1021 1077July 13 -56 271

1009 1031August 13 -22 249

948 942September 13 6 255

1150 1107October 13 43 298

1039 972November 13 67 365

897 981December 13 -84 281

1163 1047January 14 116 397

1050 996February 14 54 451

1120 1142March 14 -22 429

1161 1180April 14 -19 410

1093 1158May 14 -65 345

1071 1074June 14 -3 342

956 902July 14 54 396

1129 1062August 14 67 463

1181 1114September 14 67 530

1255 1280October 14 -25 505

916 893November 14 23 528

818 877December 14 -59 469

979 899January 15 80 549

1006 944February 15 62 611

1063 1075March 15 -12 599

1003 1083April 15 -80 519

769 849May 15 -80 439

854 858June 15 -4 435

870 787July 15 83 518
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